
MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited
383, Lake Gardens, I't Floor, Kolkata - 700045
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MCSSTA/SURAJ/LOSS

To
Suraj Products Limited
Vill : Barpali,
P.O. Kesarmal, Rajgangpur,
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

09.06.2023

Re : INTIMATION REGARDING LO S OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

As per SEBI's Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN/2015 - l6/013 dated 02-09.2015 vide Sub-clause 3

of Clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following share
certificates have been lost reported by the shareholde(s).

st.
No.

This is fo. your information and doing the needful

Yours faithfully,
For ll, Share Transfer Agent Limited

Author sigIatory
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3186500
3386600

100
100

18897
18898

3386401
1386501

SWAPAN KR [/]ALLICK

Thanking you,
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